

# FESTIVE MENU

3 COURSES 24.50  
WITH A GLASS OF PROSECCO 27.50

Available from 24 November - 30 December (Excludes Christmas Day)

---

## STARTERS

**Butternut Squash & Sage Soup**, creamy butternut squash soup finished with a swirl of coconut yoghurt, pumpkin seeds with sourdough bread (ve)

**Duck Liver Parfait**, red onion chutney & toasted brioche<sup>†</sup>

**Smoked Scottish Salmon**, rye bread, capers, lemon & crème fraîche

**Roast Pear**, on a bed of wheatberry, apple & cranberry salad (ve)

## MAINS

**Roast Turkey Breast**, Cumberland pig-in-blanket, thyme ruffled roast potatoes, bacon & chestnut stuffing, Brussels sprouts with chestnuts, roasted roots & a red wine jus<sup>†</sup>

**Pork Belly**, mini apple pie, shredded chestnut sprouts, dauphinoise potatoes & a red wine jus<sup>†</sup>

**Pan-fried Seabass**, sautéed potatoes, sprouts, pancetta & Tenderstem® broccoli

**9oz Rib Eye Steak**, prime steak, expertly aged for a minimum of 30 days, balsamic tomato, tobacco onions with triple-cooked chips & bearnaise sauce<sup>†</sup> (5.00 supplement)

**Pumpkin & Beetroot Tartlet**, sautéed potatoes, cavolo nero, & basil dressing (ve)

## DESSERTS

**Sticky Toffee Christmas Pudding**, a twist on two classics served with vanilla crème anglaise

**Millionaire's Salted Caramel Torte**, toffee sauce & sprinkles (ve)

**Cranberry & Pecan Tart**, served warm with whipped cream & homemade coulis (v)

**White Chocolate & Passionfruit Cheesecake**, fresh berries, raspberry sorbet & coconut yoghurt (v)



Allergen Information. Our easy to use allergen guide is available for you to use on the food section of our website or on our Glass Onion app. We keep it online so that it's always as up to date as possible and you can filter out dishes containing any of the 14 major allergens. If you can't access the internet, we will be happy to provide you with the information.

Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, please let us know before ordering. (v) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (ve) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation and cooking methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. <sup>†</sup> = this dish contains alcohol. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Subject to availability.